

Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 4255860)

Reference Number:	CITY OF LAOAG, ILOCOS NORTE Laoag City Hall Laoag City Ilocos Norte, Region I, Philippines Electrical Supplies Awardee : Contact Person : RT - ACE MARKETING veronica tina lo tan Address : Designation : 90 Rizal St., Laoag City Ilocos Norte, owner / manager		Award Type:
9756612			Award Notice
Control Number:			Contract Amount:
2023-24K			Php342,126.00
Bid Notice Title:	Region I, Philippines owner / manager		Award Date:
Purchase of electrical			25-May-2023
supplies for the maintenance	Line Item Product/Service/Project Name	Budget	Publish Date:
of City Hall (Old & New	Electrical Supplies, Purchase of electrical supplies for the		15-Jun-2023
Building) and streetlights of	1 maintenance of City Hall (Old & New Building) and streetlights of Laoag City, 39121700, 1, Lot	Php342,908.00	Date Last Updated:
Laoag City		·	
Approved Budget: Reason for Award :			Created By:
Php342,908.00	LCRB		JOVYLYN P LUCAS
Procurement Mode:			Date Created:
Negotiated Procurement -			15-Jun-2023
Small Value Procurement			Approver:
(Sec. 53.9)			JOVYLYN P LUCAS
Classification:			View Documents:
Goods			2
Category:			
Electrical Supplies			
Applicable Procurement			
Rules:			
Implementing Rules and			
Regulations			
Funding Source:			
Government of the			
Philippines (GOP)			
Funding Instrument:			
Budget for the Contract			
Approved by the Sanggunian			
Area of Delivery:			
Ilocos Norte			
Delivery Period:			
Contact Person:			
JOVYLYN LUCAS			
Created By:			
JOVYLYN LUCAS			

Status: Posted